



Chilli Chocolate Roulette

Allergy Advice

Contains **milk**, **soya** and **hazelnuts**. May also contain **other nuts**.

Ingredients

Chilli Flavour Milk Chocolate with Hazelnut Praline Centre 80g

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Vanilla Flavouring), Hazelnut Praline (16%) (Sugar, Hazelnuts, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Vanilla Flavouring), Natural Capsicum Flavouring.

Milk chocolate

Cocoa solids 31% minimum, milk solids 21% minimum.